

Colman's Chilli Con Carne Recipe Mix 50 g

Ingredients

Corn starch, tomato puree powder (19%) [1], onion powder (11%) [1], paprika (6.5%) [1], flavourings, yeast extract, garlic powder [1], salt, sugar, WHEAT flour, cumin, oregano, cayenne pepper, pepper. [1] From sustainable agriculture. May contain celery, egg, milk, mustard, soy and other cereals containing gluten. Made to vegan standards, see ingredients section for allergens

Allergens

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN: CELERY, EGGS, MILK, MUSTARD, RYE, SOYA

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	1458 (KJ) / 345 (Kcal)	1395 (KJ) / 334 (Kcal)
Fat	3.8g	10g
(of which Saturates)	1.2g	3.2g
Carbohydrate	64g	23g
(of which Sugars)	15g	7.4g
Fibre	8.7g	8.6g
Protein	9.9g	32g
Sodium		
Salt	5.3g	1.7g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Colman's

EAN: 5000147026593

A spicy seasoning mix with chilli powder and cumin for chilli con carne.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place

Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.